Summary of All Questions

Ward 6

2014 Municipal Census

Age and Gender Distribution

5-9
10-14
15-19
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85+
No Response

Female Male
1,011 971
634 681
563 529
899 813
2,764 2,472
3,537 3,742
2,879 3,410
1,795 2,427
1,415 1,804
1,505 1,857
1,608 1,957
1,666 1,991
1,507 1,630
1,122 1,123
809 717
709 494
677 447
1,003 488
10,133 12,347
36,236 39,900

Dwelling Unit Ownership

Number

Rented
No Response

Structure Type

Number

Single Detached House
Duplex/Fourplex

Row House

Apartment (5+ stories)
Apartment (1-4 stories)
Manufactured/Mobile Home

Institution/Collective Residence

Hotel/Motel
RV/Tent/Other
No Response

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

Number

Occupied
Unoccupied

No longer in use
No Response

Total
1,982
1,315
1,092
1,712
5,236
7,279
6,289
4,222
3,219
3,362
3,565
3,657
3,137
2,245
1,526
1,203
1,124
1,491
22,480
76,136

Percentage

24.91

56.13

18.96

100.00

Percentage

16.66

2.22

1.44

41.69

35.60

0.00

2.17

0.18

0.04

0.00

100.00

Percentage

90.43

4.90

4.67

0.00

100.00

Source: Municipal Census
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Married
Common-law
Separated/divorced
Never Married
Widowed

No Response

Preschool

Kindergarten - Gr.6
Gr.7-Gr.9

Gr.10 - Gr.12

Post Secondary Student
Homemaker

Employed 0-30 hrs
Employed 30+ hrs
Unemployed

Retired

Permanently unable to work
No Response

Marital Status

Number Percentage
"""""""""""" 16,019  21.04
5,038 6.62

5,463 7.18

25,322 33.26

2,440 3.20

21,854 28.70

T geaze T 100.00

Number Percentage
"""""""""""" 1832 2m
1,844 2.42

714 0.94

723 0.95

3,711 4.87

1,429 1.88

4,015 5.27

29,086 38.20

2,244 2.95

7,724 10.15

1,609 211

21,205 27.85

T gease T 100.00

Term of Residence at this Location

5 years or more

3 years to less than 5 years
1 year to less than 3 years
Less than 1 year

Child less than 1 year

No Response

Elsewhere in Edmonton

Elsewhere in Alberta

Atlantic Canada

Ontario/Quebec
Territories/Manitoba/Saskatchewan
British Columbia

Outside Canada

No Response

Number Percentage
"""""""""""" 19000 2496
9,545 12.54

12,822 16.84

12,035 15.81

473 0.62

22,261 29.24

T gease T 100.00

Number Percentage
"""""""""""" 7047 7 sgss
1,507 12.52

164 1.36

835 6.94

229 1.90

456 3.79

1,048 8.71

749 6.22

"""""""""""" 12,035 100.00

Source: Municipal Census
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Main Mode of Transportation from Home to Work

Number Percentage
‘Car/TruckiVan (as Driver) T 19585 41.33
Car/Truck/Van (as Passenger) 1,688 3.56
Transit 9,207 19.43
Walk 5,310 11.21
Bicycle 694 1.46
Other 980 2.07
No Response 9,924 20.94
Total T g zgg T 100.00

Citizenship

Number Percentage
‘Canadian Citizen T T a5ggg T 60.40
Non Canadian Citizen 8,631 11.34
No Response 21,516 28.26
Total T gease 100.00

Number Percentage
Public T gg 939 T 48.52
Catholic 10,973 14.41
No Response 28,224 37.07
Total T geaze 100.00

Household Languages

Number Percentage
Englishonly T 91T 49.66
Arabic 413 0.94
Cantonese 836 1.89
French 1,228 2.78
German 281 0.64
Mandarin 717 1.62
Panjabi (Punjabi) 126 0.29
Spanish 561 1.27
Tagalog (Pilipino, Filipino) 590 1.34
Ukrainian 374 0.85
Other 3,337 7.56
No Response 13,756 31.17
Total T g T 100.00

Source: Municipal Census THE GITY OF
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City Resource Access

Number Percentage
City Website T 17,030 20.24
311 Phone In 7,231 8.59
Newspapers 10,272 12.21
Radio 7,771 9.23
Community Newsletter 3,790 4.50
Social Media 7,662 9.10
In Person 2,820 3.35
Billboards 3,200 3.80
Pamphlets 4,742 5.63
Other 4,932 5.86
No Response 14,709 17.48
Total T gasg T 100.00

Source: Municipal Census THE GITY OF



